Rod Stevens, 1114 N Morgon Valley Dr, Morgan, uT

job costs
FERC

Account Maior item and associated hardware
108.2 Material Salvage
108.36 Removal Labor
364 Bird guard, grounding & bolts
365  jumpers, fusing, clamps
366 riser and brackets
368 Transformer
360.4 Ovh serice connectors & labor
369.2 undgrd service conductor & elbows
370 Meters

Total

less allowance and credit(s)

Line Extension Allowance

‘total: cost to customer

A e

Customer Advance

Material
Labor &
Vehicle
-$262
$739
$866
$998
$664
$1,497
$406
$1,522
$138

$6,568

$1,100

$5,468
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